THE AYER MOLEK RUBBER COMPANY BERHAD (1292-P)

and its subsidiaries

DISCLOSURE OF REALISED AND UNREALISED PROFITS/(LOSS)

( Incorporated in Malaysia )

for the year ended 31st March 2012

Total retained profits/(loss) of the
company and its subsidiaries

Realised
Unrealised

Total share of retained profits(loss) from
associated companies

Realised
Unrealised

Total share of retained profits/(loss) from
jointly controlled entities

Realised
Unrealised
Less: Consolidated adjustments

Total group retained profits/(loss) as per
consolidated accounts

CURRENT QUARTER
ENDED 31/03/2012

AS AT THE END OF
LAST FINANCIAL YEAR
(RM ' 000)

(1596)
4,058

(RM ' 000)
(138)
0
(138)
0
0
0
0
(138)

2,462

o

(138)

2,462

2,462




